APG ®
Rev. B1,02/07/2020
True Echo™ Explosion Proof
Pulse Radar Level Transmitter
Series: PRX
The True EchoTM PRX Explosion Proof Pulse Radar Level Transmitter brings the unassailable level readings of radar
sensors to Class I, II, and III hazardous locations. The True EchoTM PRX automaticaly adjusts signal power for optimal
accuracy and clarity, with echo masking and damping factors programmable via software. With a low dielectric

•	 Optional Fast Firmware for quickly changing levels
www.calcert.com sales@calcert.com1.888.610.7664
0
5
10
15
20
25
30
2
APG ®
Rev. B1,02/07/2020
True Echo™ Series PRX Specifications
 Performance
•	 Operating Range:
	 PRX-017: 1 - 17 ft. (0.3 - 5 m)
	 PRX-050: 1 - 50 ft. (0.3 - 15 m)
	 PRX-100: 1 - 100 ft. (0.3 - 30 m)
•	 Frequency:
	 6.3 GHz
•	 Accuracy:
	 ± 0.25% of measured range

15
20
25
30
3
APG ®
Rev. B1,02/07/2020
PRX Accessories
Please order separately, by part number.
Description Part Number
USB to RS-232 converter 122971-0104
USB to RS-485 converter 200501
Common Model Configurations
6.3 GHz*, 12-30 VDC supply, 4-20 mA output, Explosion Proof
Model Number Model Description
PRX-050-V024-C4-AL-TE-T2-S 50’ range, Aluminum Body, Teflon Antenna, 2” NPT Mount, RS-485 communication
PRX-050-V024-C4-SS-TE-T2-S 50’ range, 316L SS Body, Teflon Antenna, 2” NPT Mount, RS-485 communication
PRX-050-V024-C4-AL-S6-T3-S 50’ range, Aluminum Body, 316L SS 6” Horn, 3” NPT Mount, RS-485 communication
PRX-050-V024-C4-SS-S6-T3-S 50’ range, 316L SS Body, 316L SS 6” Horn, 3” NPT Mount, RS-485 communication
PRX-100-V024-C4-AL-TE-T2-S 100’ range, Aluminum Body, Teflon Antenna, 2” NPT Mount, RS-485 communication
PRX-100-V024-C4-SS-TE-T2-S 100’ range, 316L SS Body, Teflon Antenna, 2” NPT Mount, RS-485 communication
PRX-100-V024-C4-AL-S6-T3-S 100’ range, Aluminum Body, 316L SS 6” Horn, 3” NPT Mount, RS-485 communication
PRX-100-V024-C4-SS-S6-T3-S 100’ range, 316L SS Body, 316L SS 6” Horn, 3” NPT Mount, RS-485 communication
*Note: For dual-frequency, explosion proof radar, please contact APG.
www.calcert.com sales@calcert.com1.888.610.7664
0
5